
MEMBER NAME COUNTIES/CITY EMAIL PHONE #
Representative David Faulkner Jefferson David@DavidFaulknerAL46.com (334) 261-0442 D: 205-250-6604
Representative Chris Pringle Mobile chris.pringle@alhouse.gov 334) 261-0489
Representative Randall Shedd Blount, Cullman randall.shedd@alhouse.gov 334-261-0530
Representative Joe Lovvorn Lee joe.lovvorn@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0540
Representative Mary Moore Jefferson mamoor48@bellsouth.net (334) 261-0508
Senator Sam Givhan Madison sam.givhan@alsenate.gov (334) 261-0867
Senator Rodger Smitherman Jefferson rodger.smitherman@alsenate.gov (334) 261-0870
Senator Clyde Chambliss Autauga, Chilton, Coosa, Elmore, Tallapoosa clyde.chambliss@alsenate.gov (334) 261-0872 D: 334-242-7872
Senator Vivian Davis Figures Baldwin, Mobile vivian.figures@alsenate.gov (334) 261-0871
Senator Steve Livingston DeKalb, Jackson, Madison steve.livingston@alsenate.gov (334) 261-0858 D 256-609-6341
Senator Greg Reed Fayette, Jefferson, Lamar, Tuscaloosa, Walker greg.reed@alsenate.gov (334) 261-0894
Senator Greg Albritton Baldwin, Escambia, Mobile, Washington galbritton@att.net (334) 261-0483
Senator Arthur Orr Limestone, Madison, Morgan arthur.orr@alsenate.gov (334) 261-0758
Senator Clay Scofield Blount, Madison, Marshall clay.scofield@alsenate.gov (334) 261-0876
Senator Bobby Singleton Choctaw, Greene, Hale, Marengo, Sumter, Tuscaloosa bsingle362@gmail.com (334) 261-0335
Representative Danny Garrett Jefferson dannygarrett44@gmail.com (334) 261-0524 D: 205-410-4637
Representative Nathaniel Ledbetter Dekalb nathaniel.ledbetter@alhouse.gov 334) 261-0505 D: 334-792-0022 ext. 285
Representative Scott Stadthagen Morgan scott.stadthagen@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0436 D: 205-543-0647
Representative Rex Reynolds Madison reynoldsdist21@gmail.com (334) 261-0571 D: 256-582-0619
Representative Anthony Daniels Madison anthony.daniels@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0522 D: 256-539-5441
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